Hauppauge Public Library Teen Classes and Events - Winter 2018-2019

Name:

Phone:

Grade:

Barcode:

Code Program Grade Day Date Time
Be Your Best: Educational & College Readiness
HPY2183 |Eat Smart: Taco Tuesday Grades 6-12 Tuesday December 11 |6:30pm-7:30pm
HPY2181 |Bullet Journaling 101 Grades 6-12 Friday December 21 |7:00pm-8:00pm
Check # SAT Prep-Small Group Instruction (Check required for $100 made Feb. 14 21 28
HPY2031 |payable to Tom Kenney. Please also supply your own copy of the Thursdays & I\/.Iarc’h . ’ 6:00pm-8:30pm
SAT Study Guide from the College Board.) Grades 9-12
Just for Fun
HPCA067 Explore New Technologies: Google Expeditions, Augmented
111111/ Reality, & Robotics (no registration required) Grades 6-12 Thursday December 27 |10:00am-12:00pm
Explore New Technologies: Google Expeditions, Augmented
. HPC4067 Reality, & Robotics (no registration required) Grades 6-12 Thursday December 27 |2:00pm-4:00pm
HPY2182 |New Year's Time Capsules Grades 6-12 Friday December 28 |11:00am-12:00pm
HPY2079 |Game On: Teen Game Night Grades 6-12 Friday December 28 |7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2079 |Game On: Teen Game Night Grades 6-12 Friday January 18 7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2079 |Game On: Teen Game Night Grades 6-12 Friday February 15 |7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2180 |DIY Terrariums Grades 6-12 Monday February 18 4:00pm-5:00pm

Registration begins Sat., Dec. 1 @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, Dec. 3 for patrons with cards from other libraries.
If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

*See other side for Teen Volunteer Opportunities




Hauppauge Public Library Teen Volunteer Opportunities - Winter 2018-2019

Name: Phone: Grade:
Barcode:
| Code | Volunteer Opportunities Grade Day Date |Time
Across the Ages
HPY2648 |Fortnite Dance Challenge Volunteers Grades 6-12 Friday December 14 |6:30pm-7:30pm
HPY2594 |Winter Perler Bead Volunteers Grades 6-12 Wednesday |[December 26 [2:00pm-3:30pm
HPY2577 |Kiddie Café Volunteers Grades 6-12 Thursday January 10 4:15pm-5:45pm
HPY2645 |Science Buddies Volunteers Grades 6-12 Thursday February 21 2:00pm-3:00pm
HPY2630 |lce Cream Party Volunteers Grades 6-12 Friday February 22 |6:30pm-7:30pm
Helping Hands
HPY2597 |Stock Photo Volunteers Grades 6-12 Monday February 18  [6:30pm-8:00pm
HPY2505 |Decorating Committee Volunteers Grades 6-12 Tuesday February 19 7:00pm-8:00pm
/////// |HPY2510 |Toy Paramedic Volunteers (please ask for an application) Grades 6-12 please see application for details
Community Connections
HPY2647 |Dog Treat Containers Volunteers Grades 6-12 Tuesday February 5 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2550 |Random Acts of Kindness Volunteers Grades 6-12 Sunday February 17 2:00pm-3:00pm
HPY2646 |Centerpieces for Soup Kitchens Volunteers Grades 6-12 Wednesday |February 20  [3:00pm-4:00pm
HPY2553 |Animal Keychains Volunteers Grades 6-12 Friday February 22 |3:30pm-5:00pm

Registration begins Sat., Dec. 1 @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, Dec. 3 for patrons with cards from other libraries.
If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.







